3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 |  www.amt.com | sales@amt.com
Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
UC2 Q2IP
(front view)
Functional Schematic
Patent Pending
•	The UCrypt® QAM to IP product offering allows MSOs to

(4) For details on exceeding +30°C, please refer to the UCrypt Environment & Temperature Considerations Info Sheet (#ANW1066).
Dolby is a registered trademark of Dolby Laboratories. Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories.
* Any use of the UCrypt product, directly or indirectly, for the decryption and unauthorized reproduction of content that constitutes or may constitute copyright infringement or otherwise infringes on the proprietary rights
of any third party is expressly prohibited. No user of UCrypt shall use UCrypt for any purpose or in any manner which, directly or indirectly, violates the law, violates the proprietary rights of any other party, or aids in any
unlawful act or undertaking including, without limitation, laws governing data privacy, international data transmission, and export of technology or data. Any multiple systems operator or other similar party (“MSO”) will
use the UCrypt product in strict compliance with all applicable laws and in compliance with any agreement in effect between the MSO and a content provider. In no event shall ATX Networks Corp. or any of its affiliates
be liable to an MSO, any end user of the UCrypt product, or any other third party, for any claims arising out of or related to any use or misuse of the UCrypt product in contravention of this disclaimer. It is the express
obligation of an MSO to convey this disclaimer to any other end user of the UCrypt product
UCrypt devices support most desktop web browsers for viewing and editing. Our support is focused on the most recent versions of the browsers. Chrome™ and Firefox® supported on PC, Mac®, and Linux®; Microsoft®
Edge and Internet Explorer® 11 (Windows® 8+) are only supported for PC. We recommend using the latest browser version available to your operating system..
UCrypt® is a registered trademark of ATX in the United States and/or other countries. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. Pro:Idiom®, Dolby®, CableCARD™,
Chrome™, Firefox®, PC, Mac®, Linux®, Microsoft® Edge, Internet Explorer®, Windows® and other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UC 2.0 Q2IP with Unencrypted Output
UCT12QIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT24QIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT48QIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT60QIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with PRO:IDIOM Output
UCT12PQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT24PQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT48PQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT60PQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with AES-128 Fixed Key Output
UCT12KQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Fixed Key IP Out
UCT24KQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Fixed Key IP Out
UCT48KQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Fixed Key IP Out
UCT60KQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Fixed Key IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with PRO:IDIOM or AES-128 Fixed Key Output
UCT12XQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or AES-128 Fixed Key IP Out
UCT24XQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or AES-128 Fixed Key IP Out
UCT48XQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or AES-128 Fixed Key IP Out
UCT60XQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or AES-128 Fixed Key IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with MUX Pass Through
UCT60FMQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through IP Out
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3
UCTPSMOD-DC1 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 1
ATX Confidential and Proprietary